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Annual Status Report 
Analysis of Plant in Service Accounts ~ Company: Indiantown Gas Company 

For the Year Ended December 31, 2009 Page 1 of 2 

Ending 
No. Description 

Acct. Account Depr. Beginning 
Adjustments Transfers Balance'Additions Retirements Reclass. Rate Balance' 

374 Land-Distribution 
389 Land-General 

Land-Other 

Amortizable General Plant Assets: 

12500 

Depreciable Assets: This schedule should identify each accounUsubaccount for which a separate depreciation rate has been approved by the FPSC. 

376 .01 - Mains - Plastic 
376.06 - Mains - Steel 
378 - Meas. & Reg. Station Equip 
380.01 - Services - Plastic 
380.02 . Services - Stee l 
381 - Meters 
382 . Meter Installations 
383· House Regulators 
384 . House Reg Installation 
385 . Indus Meas & Reg Station Equip 
303· Misc Intangible Property 
390 - Structures & Improvements 
391 . Office Furn & Equip 
391 .2 - Office Furniture 
391 A - Computer Equip 
392 - Transportation Equip 
394· Tools, Shop & Garage Equip 
396 - Power Operated Equip 
397 • Communications Equip 
398N . Other Equipment 
399 - Computer Software 

TOTAL DEPRECIABLE ASSETS: 

3.2 191 ,860 767 82 192,545 
3.3 249.316 249,316 
3.7 47,982 47,982 
3.9 105,365 1,405 106,770 
00 0 o 
5.0 62,725 2,176 71 64,829 
3.0 15,471 423 102 15,792 
3.3 19,667 592 20,259 
0.0 0 o 
3.3 99,571 99,571 
00 0 o 
2.3 171 ,895 171 ,895 
0.0 0 o 
4.7 27 ,774 27,774 
9.8 6,499 6,728 13,227 

11 .5 30,967 87,875 30,967 87,875 
4.6 5,926 13,438 19,364 
6.6 35,794 35,794 
9.1 0 o 
8.9 13,647 13,647 

10.2 12,311 14,278 26,589 

1,096,769 1,193,231 
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Annual Status Report 

Analysis of Plant in Service Accounts 


Company: Indiantown Gas Company ~ 
For the Year Ended December 31,2009 Page 2 of 2 

Acct. 
No. 

(Continued) 

Account 
Description 

Oepr. 
Rate 

Beginning 
Balance' Additions Retirements Reclass. Adjustments Transfers 

Ending 
Balance' 

Capital Recovery Schedules: 
Mains Replacement Recovery Account o o3 YR 

Established by 1997 DepreCiation Study 
not incorporated in 1998 ASR 

Total Account 101 
Amortizable Assets: 

114 Acquisition Adjustment 
118 Other Utility Plant 

Other 

1,205,731Total Utility Plant 

Note: * The total beginning and ending balances must agree to acct. 101, Plant in Service, Line 3, Page 12. 
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Annual Status Report 

Analysis of Entries in Accumulated Depreciation & Amortization 


Company: Indiantown Gas Company ~ 
For the Year Ended December 31,2009 

Acct. Account 
No. Descri ption 

Beginning 
Balance* Accruals Reclass. 

-
Retirements 

Gross 
Salvage 

Cost of 
Removal Adjustments Transfers 

Page 1 of 2 

Ending 
Balance* 

Amortizable General Plant Assets: 

I 

This schedule should identify each account/subaccount for which a separate depreciation rate has been approved by the FPSC. 

376.11 - Mains - Plastic 125,012 6,140 -111 33,994 165,036 

376.17 - Mains - Steel 222,540 8,227 -11,891 218,876 

378.1 - Meas. & Reg. Station Equip 
380.11 - Services - Plastic 

7,676 
35,884 

1,775 
4,109 

-5,035 
-15,511 

4,416 
24,482 

380.13 - Services - Steel 0 0 
38 1.2 - Meters 18,101 3,168 -71 -3,742 17,456 

382.1- Meter Installations 3,269 465 -124 484 4,094 

383.1 - House Regulators 
384.1 - House Reg Installation 
385.1 - Indus Meas & Reg Station Equip 

4,968 
0 

63,904 

655 

3,286 

-421 

2,122 

5,202 
0 

69.311 

303.1 - Misc Intangible Property 
390 .2 - Structures & Improvements 
391 .1 - Office Furn & Equip 
391 .1.1 - Office Furn & Equip 
391 .1.2 - Computer Equip 
392 .1 - Transportation Equip 
394.1 - Tools, Shop & Garage Equio 
396. 1 - Power Operated Equip 

0 
43,739 

0 
11,804 

887 
34,890 

3,751 
12,816 

3,954 

1,305 
1,114 
7,459 

762 
2,362 

-30,967 -12,000 

0 
47,693 

0 
13,109 
2,000 

23,382 
4,513 

15,179 
397.1 - Communications Equip 0 0 
398.1 N - Misc Equipment 
399.1 - Computer Software 

4,723 
5,885 

1,215 
2,287 

5,937 
8,172 

TOTAL ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION 599,848 628,859 
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Annual Status Repon 
Analysis of Entries in Accumulated Depreciation & Amortization 

~Company: Indiantown Gas Company 
For the Year Ended December 31,2009 Page 2 of 2 

Acct. Account Beginning Gross Cost of Ending 

No. Description Balance' Accruals Reclass. Retirements Salvage Removal Adjustments Transfers Balance' 

(Continued) 

l;apltal Kecovery ~cneaules: 
Mains Replacement Recovery Account -1 ,641 283 -1,924 

Established by 1997 Depreciation Study 

~ul)total 

List any other items necessary to reconcile the total depreciation and amortization accrual amount to Acct. 403, Depreciation Expense, shown on page 8. 

Subtotal 

Grand Total 626,935 

Note: * The grand total of beginning and ending balances must agree to Line 17, Page 12, 
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